
Schedule of Bank Charges
For the period 

January 01, 2021 to March 31, 2021

NRSP Microfinance Bank Limited - Branchless Banking



Products/Services

Inter Bank Funds Transfer 

Debit Card Fee 

Cash Withdrawal Charges 

SMS Alert Charges 

Transactional Fee 

Mobile Account Registration

Cash Deposit into Mobile Account

Funds transfer within NRSP Bank

E-Statement

Utility Bill Payment

Mobile Top-up

Balance Inquiry on NRSP Bank’s ATM

Balance Inquiry on other Bank’s ATM

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Rs. 2.5/-

Rs. 18.75/-

Up to PKR 10,000/-

Above PKR 10,000/- Up to PKR 50,000/-

Free

Free

Debit Card Issuance Fee-For NRSP MFBL
Debit Card Annual Fee-For NRSP MFBL

Debit Card Issuance Fee-For NRSP

Debit Card Annual Fee-For NRSP

Rs. 400/-

Rs. 400/-

Rs. 200/-

Rs. 200/-

Cash Withdrawal from Mobile Account through NRSP Bank’s ATM

Cash Withdrawal from Mobile Account through other bank’s ATM

SMS Alerts-For NRSP MFBL

SMS Alerts Renewal Fee-For NRSP MFBL

SMS Alerts-For NRSP and Other RSPs

SMS Alerts Renewal Fee-For NRSP and Other RSPs

Free

Free

Free

Free



Cash Withdrawal
(through agent)

From To Fee- including FED

NRSP Microfinance Bank Limited
Head Office: Islamia University New Campus Road, Bahawalpur - 63100, Pakistan

UAN: 062-111-011-011 www.nrspbank.com Email:info@nrspbank.com
Ph: (+92) (62) 2285126 Fax: (+92) (62) 2280051

Important Notes:
1.             All above given charges are inclusive of FED, except where mentioned.
2.             All other taxes/WHT/Zakat etc. if any, levied by the Government are to be recovered from the customers in addition to normal charges.
        

1

1,001

2,501

4,001

6,001

8,001

10,001

13,001

1,6001

20,001

25,001

30,001

40,001

1,000

2,500

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

13,000

16,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

20

40

70

100

130

180

230

280

330

380

470

560

690

NRSP Bank - Loan Payment
(through agent)

From To Fee- including FED

1

1,001

2,501

4,001

6,001

8,001

10,001

13,001

1,6001

20,001

25,001

30,001

40,001

1,000

2,500

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

13,000

16,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

12

24

35

45

55

65

75

85

95

110

130

150

180


