NRSP Microfinance Bank Limited - Branchless Banking

Schedule of Bank Charges

For the period

January 01, 2021 to March 31, 2021





Products/Services	Transactional Fee	
Mobile Account Registration	Free	
Cash Deposit into Mobile Account	Free	
Funds transfer within NRSP Bank	Free	
E-Statement	Free	
Utility Bill Payment	Free	
Mobile Top-up	Free	
Balance Inquiry on NRSP Bank's ATM	Free	
Balance Inquiry on other Bank's ATM	Rs. 2.5/-	
Inter Bank Funds Transfer		
Up to PKR 10,000/-	Free	
Above PKR 10,000/- Up to PKR 50,000/-	Free	
Debit Card Fee		
Debit Card Issuance Fee-For NRSP MFBL	Rs. 400/-	
Debit Card Annual Fee-For NRSP MFBL	Rs. 400/-	
Debit Card Issuance Fee-For NRSP	Rs. 200/-	
Debit Card Annual Fee-For NRSP	Rs. 200/-	
Cash Withdrawal Charges		
Cash Withdrawal from Mobile Account through NRSF	Bank's ATM Free	
Cash Withdrawal from Mobile Account through othe	r bank's ATM Rs. 18.75/-	
SMS Alert Charges		
SMS Alerts-For NRSP MFBL	Free	
SMS Alerts Renewal Fee-For NRSP MFBL	Free	
SMS Alerts-For NRSP and Other RSPs	Free	
SMS Alerts Renewal Fee-For NRSP and Other RSPs	Free	



Cash Withdrawal

(through agent)

From Fee-including FED To 1,000 20 1 40 1,001 2,500 2,501 4,000 70 4,001 6,000 100 6,001 8,000 130 8,001 10,000 180 10,001 13,000 230 280 13,001 16,000 1,6001 20,000 330 25,000 380 20,001 470 25,001 30,000 30,001 40,000 560 690 40,001 50,000

NRSP Bank - Loan Payment (through agent)

From	То	Fee- including FED
1	1,000	12
1,001	2,500	24
2,501	4,000	35
4,001	6,000	45
6,001	8,000	55
8,001	10,000	65
10,001	13,000	75
13,001	16,000	85
1,6001	20,000	95
20,001	25,000	110
25,001	30,000	130
30,001	40,000	150
40,001	50,000	180

Important Notes:

- All above given charges are inclusive of FED, except where mentioned.
- All other taxes/WHT/Zakat etc. if any, levied by the Government are to be recovered from the customers in addition to normal charges. 2.